Junior Girls
Leanne Gardner

Bethany Kelly

Intermediate Ladies
Lisa Haydon

Emma Wilson

Lady Masters
Marie Clarke

Helen Fulleylove

Sonia Kelly

Tracey Slater

Junior Boys
Ashley Campbell-Barker

Peter Markham

Youth Boys
Gurvinder Garcha

Daniel Hodge

Hinckley Gala 8th December 2013

25m Backstroke
25m Freestyle

25m Breaststroke
25m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

25m Backstroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Freestyle

25m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
25m Freestyle

25m Backstroke
25m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

25m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

25m Backstroke
25m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

25m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

25m Backstroke
25m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle

25m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

25m Backstroke
25m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

GOLD
GOLD

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER
BRONZE

GOLD
BRONZE
GOLD

5th
5th
5th

GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
GOLD
SILVER

SILVER
4th

GOLD
GOLD
SILVER

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

7th
7th

BRONZE
6th
6th

58.64
57.59

24.59
20.45
44.44 pb

35.15 pb
42.71 pb
39.06

32.97
70.69
27.04

58.19
42.20
91.35

27.77 pb
63.70 pb

33.51
26.94
62.03

30.37
65.19 pb

40.07
39.09 pb
76.31 pb

57.43 pb
66.24
58.22

40.07 pb
1.46.49 pb

59.66
37.11 pb
1.43.37 pb

Ch Best
Ch Best
Ch Best

Ch Best
Ch Best

Ch Best
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25m Breaststroke
25m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

Aaron Peters

25m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle

Thomas Slater

Intermediate Men
Mark Day

50m Breaststroke
25m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

Men Masters
Chris Lanwarne 25m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

50m Freestyle

RELAYS

3 x 25m Medley Relay

Bedworth 'A’ (Sonia, Thomas, Bethany)
Bedworth 'B' (Emma, Mark, Peter)
Bedworth'C' (Lisa, Chris, Daniel)
Bedworth 'D' (Marie, Ashley, Gurvinder)

4 x 25m Freestyle Relay

Bedworth 'A' (Sonia, Thomas, Peter, Bethany)
Bedworth 'B' (Emma, Mark, Helen, Tracey)
Bedworth 'C' (Chris, Aaron, Lisa, Ashley)

4 x 50m Freestyle Relay
Bedworth 'A’ (Sonia, Peter, Thomas, Bethany)
Bedworth 'B' (Emma, Chris, Helen, Mark)

Raft Race

Bedworth 'A'(Mark, Thomas, Bethany, Emma + Peter)
Bedworth 'B' (Sonia, Helen, Tracey, Aaron + Leanne)
Bedworth 'C' Gurvinder, Chris, Lisa, Ashely + Daniel)

6th
4th
5th

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE
6th

7th
SILVER
8th

SILVER
9th
10th
11th

SILVER
10th
13th

4th
8th

2nd
5th
8th

37.00 pb
23.73 pb
57.94 pb

21.26
45.15 pb
38.42 pb

57.86 pb
28.04
62.85

47.88
99.67 pb
111.25

SIC/2013

Ch Best
Ch Best



