Hinckley Gala 8th December 2013

Junior Girls				
Leanne Gardner	25m Backstroke	GOLD	58.64	
	25m Freestyle	GOLD	57.59	
Bethany Kelly	25m Breaststroke	GOLD	24.59	Ch Best
	25m Freestyle	GOLD	20.45	Ch Best
	50m Freestyle	GOLD	44.44 pb	Ch Best
Intermediate Ladies				
Lisa Haydon	25m Backstroke	SILVER	35.15 pb	
	25m Breaststroke	SILVER	42.71 pb	
	25m Freestyle	BRONZE	39.06	
Emma Wilson	25m Backstroke	COLD	22.07	
Ellilla Wilson		GOLD	32.97	
	50m Backstroke	BRONZE	70.69	
	25m Freestyle	GOLD	27.04	
Lady Masters				
Marie Clarke	25m Backstroke	5th	58.19	
	25m Freestyle	5th	42.20	
	50m Freestyle	5th	91.35	
	30m recover	3	31.33	
Helen Fulleylove	25m Breaststroke	GOLD	27.77 pb	Ch Best
	50m Breaststroke	GOLD	63.70 pb	Ch Best
Sonia Kelly	25m Backstroke	SILVER	33.51	
	25m Freestyle	GOLD	26.94	
	50m Freestyle	SILVER	62.03	
Tracey Slater	25m Freestyle	SILVER	30.37	
	50m Freestyle	4th	65.19 pb	
L. class Barrie				
Junior Boys Ashley Campbell-Barker	25m Backstroke	GOLD	40.07	
Asiliey Callipbell-Barket	25m Freestyle	GOLD	39.09 pb	
	•	SILVER	•	
	50m Freestyle	SILVER	76.31 pb	
Peter Markham	50m Backstroke	GOLD	57.43 pb	Ch Best
	50m Breaststroke	GOLD	66.24	
	50m Freestyle	GOLD	58.22	
Youth Boys				
Gurvinder Garcha	25m Freestyle	7th	40.07 pb	
	50m Freestyle	7th	1.46.49 pb	
Daniel Hodge	25m Backstroke	BRONZE	59.66	
	25m Freestyle	6th	37.11 pb	
	50m Freestyle	6th	1.43.37 pb	

Hinckley Gala 8th December 2013

Aaron Peters	25m Breaststroke 25m Freestyle 50m Freestyle	6th 4th 5th	37.00 pb 23.73 pb 57.94 pb	
Thomas Slater	25m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 50m Freestyle	SILVER GOLD GOLD	21.26 45.15 pb 38.42 pb	Ch Best Ch Best
Intermediate Men				
Mark Day	50m Breaststroke 25m Freestyle 50m Freestyle	SILVER BRONZE 6th	57.86 pb 28.04 62.85	
Men Masters				
Chris Lanwarne	25m Backstroke 50m Backstroke 50m Freestyle	7th SILVER 8th	47.88 99.67 pb 111.25	
	,			
RELAYS 3 x 25m Medley Relay Bedworth 'A' (Sonia, Thomas, Bethany) Bedworth 'B' (Emma, Mark, Peter) Bedworth'C' (Lisa, Chris, Daniel)		SILVER 9th 10th		
Bedworth 'D' (Marie, Ashley, Gurvinder)		11th		
4 25 5 1 5 1				
4 x 25m Freestyle Relay Bedworth 'A' (Sonia, Thomas, Peter, Bethany) Bedworth 'B' (Emma, Mark, Helen, Tracey) Bedworth 'C' (Chris, Aaron, Lisa, Ashley)		SILVER 10th 13th		
4 x 50m Freestyle Relay Bedworth 'A' (Sonia, Peter, Thomas, Bethany)		4th		
Bedworth 'B' (Emma, Chris, Helen, Mark)		8th		
Raft Race				
Raπ Race Bedworth 'A'(Mark, Thomas, Bethany, Emma + Peter)		2nd		
Bedworth 'B' (Sonia, Helen, Tracey, Aaron + Leanne)		5th		
Bedworth 'C' Gurvinder, Chris, Lisa, Ashely + Daniel)		8th		